ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Regulator

Image Coming Soon

Regulator Wall Mounted Lavatory Faucet with Trim Plate and Two-Tone Lever
Handles

Style #: RGLS70

Available in Gold/Matte Black, Burnished Nickel/Matte Black, Dark Nickel/Matte Black, Matte Nickel/Matte Black, Vintage Brass/Matte Black,
Brass/Matte Black, Dark Brass/Matte Black, Nickel/Matte Black, Copper/Matte Black, Matte Gold/Matte Black, Chrome/Matte Black and Burnished
Brass/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Regulator

A play on industrial controls from the early 1900s, when pride was lavished on parts. Translated to handcrafted, fittings project rugged beauty
through powerful, detailed shapes.

FEATURES

Matte Black Lever Handle

associate for details.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish

Chrome/Matte Black
Nickel/Matte Black
Brass/Matte Black

Matte Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Brass/Matte Black
Copper/Matte Black

Dark Brass/Matte Black
Vintage Brass/Matte Black
Dark Nickel/Matte Black
Gold/Matte Black

Matte Gold/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM

Includes European push touch style drain.
Stocked in Nickel, Chrome and Unlacquered Brass
Standard flow rate is 2.2gpm (8.3 L/min) and State of California requires 1.2gpm(4.5 L/min). Also available in other flow options. Contact a sales

Item Number

07-81154-86990
07-06246-30817
07-77425-80153
07-91760-77267
07-78869-77877
07-36329-58572
07-07533-06767
07-81072-12739
07-75378-56237
07-28280-84649
07-81825-28529
07-49374-64747

(800) 899-6757

Price

$2,935
$2,935
$2,935
$3,816
$3,816
$3,816
$4,696
$4,696
$4,696
$4,696
$7,338
$7,338



